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Fabio QUARTARARO
Francesco BAGNAIA
Johann ZARCO

Aleix ESPARGARO
Jack MILLER
Brad BINDER

Miguel OLIVEIRA
Alex RINS
Joan MIR

Franco MORBIDELLI
Marc MARQUEZ
Pol ESPARGARO

Maverick VINALES
Enea BASTIANINI
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Michele PIRRO
Luca MARINI
Danilo PETRUCCI

Valentino ROSSI
lker LECUONA
Lorenzo SAVADORI

Alex MARQUEZ

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

FRA
ITA
FRA

SPA
AUS
RSA

POR
SPA
SPA

ITA
SPA
SPA

SPA
ITA
JPN

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
SPA
ITA

SPA

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Ducati Lenovo Team
Pramac Racing

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Ducati Lenovo Team
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Repsol Honda Team
Repsol Honda Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Avintia Esponsorama
LCR Honda IDEMITSU

Pramac Racing
SKY VR46 Avintia
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

LCR Honda CASTROL

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2013
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Motorcycle

YAMAHA
DUCATI
DUCATI

APRILIA
DUCATI
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA

YAMAHA
DUCATI
HONDA

DUCATI
DUCATI
KTM

YAMAHA
KTM
APRILIA

HONDA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Fabio QUARTARARO
Marc MARQUEZ
Marc MARQUEZ

Fabio QUARTARARO

Time Lap Total

1'45.187
1'45.417
1'45.432

1'45.538
1'45.598
1'45.743

1'45.745
1'45.996
1'46.076

1'46.084
1'46.125
1'46.393

1'46.045
1'46.129
1'46.195

1'46.302
1'46.481
1'46.548

1'46.770
1'47.084
1'47.146

1'47.216

MotoGP™
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77

204

Gap Top Speed

0.230
0.245

0.351
0.411
0.556

0.558
0.809
0.889

0.897
0.938
1.206

6 7 (*)0.121
7 7 (*)0.205
3 7 (*0.271

6 6 (*0.378

[e2]

6 (*) 0.557

7 7 (*0.624

w o N

7 (*)0.846
7 ()1.160
7 (*)1.222

3 6 (*)1.292

1'45.187
(*) 1'45.924
1'47.639
1'45.187

0.230
0.015

0.106
0.060
0.145

0.002
0.251
0.080

0.008
0.041
0.268

0.084
0.066

0.107
0.179
0.067

0.222
0.314
0.062

0.070

179.5
178.2
175.4
179.5

348.3
351.7
360.0

352.9
358.8
357.6

352.9
347.2
354.0

339.6
351.7
349.5

340.6
358.8
350.6

355.2
354.0
347.2

349.5
350.6
352.9

352.9

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
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MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5245 m. ' Classification 20
Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'45.187 6 7 348.3
2 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'45417 7 7 0.230 0.230 351.7
3 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'45.432 7 7 0.245 0.015 360.0
4 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  1'45538 7 7 0.351 0.106 352.9
5 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'45598 7 7 0.411 0.060 358.8
6 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'45.743 7 8 0.556 0.145 357.6
7 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'45.745 6 8 0.558 0.002 3529
8 42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'45.996 3 6 0.809 0.251 347.2
9 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'46.076 6 8 0.889 0.080 354.0
10 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA 1'46.084 7 7 0.897 0.008 339.6
11 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'46.125 3 4 0.938 0.041 351.7
12 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'46.393 7 7 1.206 0.268 349.5

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'45.187| 179.5 Km/h

Air: 25° Best Race Lap: 2013 Marc MARQUEZ 1'47.639| 175.4 Km/h

Humidity: 37% All Time Lap Record:| 2021 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'45.187| 179.5 Km/h

Ground: 41°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - ..., TIME: e
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2
Top Speed & Average

MotoGP ™

21

&

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 360.0 | 358.8 | 355.2 | 351.7 | 351.7 | 355.5 360.0
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 358.8 | 357.6 | 356.4 | 355.2 | 354.0 | 356.4 358.8
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 357.6 | 354.0 | 351.7 | 350.6 | 350.6 | 352.9 357.6
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 354.0 | 352.9 | 348.3 | 346.1 | 345.0 | 349.3 354.0
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 352.9 1 350.6 | 349.5 | 349.5 | 349.5  350.4 352.9
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR KTM 352.9 1 350.6 | 349.5 | 349.5 | 348.3 | 350.2 352.9
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 351.7 | 351.7 | 350.6 | 350.6 | 348.3 | 350.6 351.7
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 351.7 | 350.6 | 348.3 | 177.0 306.9 351.7
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA HONDA 349.5/348.3347.2 | 346.1 | 336.4 | 3455 349.5
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 348.3 | 347.2 | 347.2 | 346.1 | 345.0 | 346.8 348.3
42 Alex RINS SPA SUZUKI 347.2346.1 | 345.0 | 337.5 | 2125 | 317.7 347.2
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA YAMAHA 339.6 | 338.5 | 336.4 | 336.4 | 336.4 | | 337.3 339.6
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Qualifying Nr. 2

5245 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4  Speed
1st 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA Ath 41 AIe_i_x ESPARGARO ~ APRILIA SPA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 1
2 145942 24972  22.385 34.432  24.153 2 145860 24926 22477 34503
3 145481 24691  22.339 34.347 3472 3 1456651 22.402 34519 23986 3495
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre 4 [aps at start New Tyre
5 5
6 145187  24.645 24108 3472 6 1'48.482 24.890 23192 36.263 24.137 3495
7 145387 22270 34389 24121 3461 7 145538 24775 23.988  350.6
Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA Jack MILLER DUCATI AUS
an 63 Ducati Lenovo Team Sth 43 Ducati Lenovo Team
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 1
2 1'45.936 24.848 22567 34.543  23.978 2 145796 24762  22.492 356.4
3 1'46.194 24906  22.573 34.621 24.094 350.6 3  1'45.789 24755 22432 34.671  23.931
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 [aps at start New Tyre 4 Lagps at start New Tyre
5
6 1'48.651 24.882  24.410 35331 24.028 3517 6 1'46.585 24791  22.639 35.111 24.044 354.0
71 145.417] | 24762 [22.421) (34363 | 23.871] 3506 7 145508 | 24.644] [22239] 34787 23.928 355.2
DUCATI FRA KTM RSA
3rd 5 \;?amzr;rgiﬁI;CO 6th 33 BR(ragdBu? IKI\'II'?/IEIJthory Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 1
2 1'47.028 25111  22.758 35.052 24.107 3517 2  1'46.198 24.889  22.638 34.536 24.135 354.0
3 1'46.580 24967  22.643 34905 24.065 355.2 3 1'45.997 24.809 22472 34.636
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 [aps at start New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 5
6 * * I:l 6 * *
7| 145432] | 24695 [22.372 (34552 | 23.813] 3588 7 145743 | 24682 [22373] [34.469 24219 3517
8  1'46.154 24.899  22.423 34.708 24.124 350.6
‘ Fastest Lap: Fabio QUARTARARO Monster Eneray Yama FRA 1'45.187 24645 22.203 34.231 24.108
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
7th 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA KTM POR Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing New Tyre New Tyre
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 5
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 6 1'48.051 25402 22.890 35.193 24.566 336.4
New Tyre New Tyre 7 146.084 | 24.856 | 22344/ [34.640 24244 336.4
1 PIT
2 1'46.406 24,901 22,713 34576 24.216 350.6 Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
3 1'46.103 24859 22567 34594 24083 3495 11th 93 Repsol Honda Team
4 - - Runs=1 Total laps=4 Full laps=2
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Py Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Shick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 New Tyre New Tyre
6 145745 24870 24,017 ; , .

7 145, | 24775 22418 34.609 | 24.009] 348.3
1as.81l 3 146125/ | 24.833 [22.382 [34.769 24141 | 3517

8 '54. 31.178 23.595 35.340 24535 346.1
1'54.648 4  1'46.288 24.855 22.468 34.919 24.046/ 350.6

Alex RINS SUZUKI SPA
8th 42 = CU 0k ECSTAR 12th 44 Po!ESPARGARO HONDA SPA
Repsol Honda Team
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
1 Front T Slick-Medi I Tre Slick-Soft Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
ront Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-So
Run # iZ y Run# A Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre

1

1

2 1'46.086 25.019 22.384 34.601 24.082 347.2
2 1'47.208 25.223 22.723 34.830 24.432 | 349.5

3 '45. 24.938 22.381 -34.582 24.095 346.1

4 145.996 3 1'46.558 25.066 22.611 34.768 24.113] 348.3
4

2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run # Y Y Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 4 [aps at start New Tyre

6 1'46.006 24.952 22.338] 34.692 24.024] 345.0

6 1'49.914 25.002 25.241 35.405 24266  346.1

Joan MIR SUZUKI SPA 7| 146393 | 24914 22527 [34.753 24199  347.2
9th 36 Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1
2 1'46.194 24.928 22509 34589 24.168 3529
3 146125 24923 34.651
4

Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 [aps at start New Tyre

5
6 1'46.076 24.891 22.489 | 34.484 24.212 345.0
7 * *

8 1'59.664 31.667 26.671 36.684 24.642 3483

10th 21 Franco MORBIDELLI YAMAHA ITA
Petronas Yamaha SRT
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre

1

2 146,573 25141 22558 34.681 336.4

3 146810 25181 22589 34755  24.285

4

Fastest Lap: Fabio QUARTARARO Monster Eneray Yama FRA 1'45.187 24645 22.203 34.231 24.108

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2021

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
Www.motogp.com

Mugello, Saturday, May 29, 2021 Page 2 of 2

moloer




mo Internazionale del | Results and timing service provided by @EATISSOT

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 23 laps = 120.635 km

MotoGP™

23

3
1'45.432
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

6
1'45.743
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

9
1'46.076
36 Joan MIR
Suzuki

12
1'46.393
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Honda

15
1'46.195
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

18
1'46.548
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
KTM

21
1'47.146
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
Aprilia

2

1'45.417
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

5

1'45.598

43 Jack MILLER
Ducati

8

1'45.996
42 Alex RINS
Suzuki

11

1'46.125

93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

14

1'46.129
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

17

1'46.481

10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

20

1'47.084
27 Iker LECUONA
KTM

1
1'45.187
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

4
1'45.538
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

7
1'45.745
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
KTM

10

1'46.084
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

13

1'46.045 .
12 Maverick VINALES
Yamaha

16

1'46.302
51 Michele PIRRO
Ducati

19

1'46.770
46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

22

1'47.216
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

MotoGP™

24

5245 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2021
R i d e r Nation Points QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL
1 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 131 20 11 25 25 25 25
2 ZARCO Johann FRA 83 10 20 16 10 11 16
3 MILLER Jack AUS 80 11 13 13 16 16 11
4 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 73 25 10 5 13 - 20
5 VINALES Maverick SPA 68 16 16 9 20 3
6 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 65 9 6 11 20 13 6
7 RINS Alex SPA 51 7 8 20 7 1
8 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 50 8 9 9 8 3 13
9 MIR Joan SPA 35 6 7 7 6 2 7
10 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 28 - - 10 3 10 5
11 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 28 1 5 6 1 6 9
12 MARTIN Jorge SPA 27 2 25 - - - -
13 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 27 5 1 - 11 9 1
14 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 24 4 2 2 4 8 4
15 ROSSI Valentino ITA 20 13 - - - 7 -
16 BINDER Brad RSA 16 - - 1 5 - 10
17 MARINI Luca ITA 16 - 4 8 - 4 -
18 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 7 3 - - 2 - 2
19 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 6 - 3 3 - - -
20 SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 5 - - - - 5 -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
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MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5245 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  362.4 Free Practice Nr. 3

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 360.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI  358.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  358.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  357.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  357.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
51 Michele PIRRO ITA Pramac Racing DUCATI 357.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI  354.0 QualifyingNr. 1
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  354.0 Qualifying Nr.2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  354.0 Free Practice Nr. 2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  352.9 Free Practice Nr. 4
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  352.9 QualifyingNr. 1
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  352.9 Qualifying Nr. 1

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  352.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  352.9 Free Practice Nr. 4
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  351.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  351.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
27 lker LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  351.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  349.5 Qualifying Nr. 1
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  343.9 Free Practice Nr. 1
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MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5245 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1F.QUARTARARO 24.607 F.QUARTARARO 22.203 F.QUARTARARO 34.231 J.ZARCO 23.813 1F.QUARTARAR| 1'45.145| 1'45.187 (1)
2J.MILLER 24.644 J.MILLER 22.239 F.BAGNAIA 34.363 F.BAGNAIA 23.871 2|F.BAGNAIA 1'45.417, 1'45.417 (2)
3B.BINDER 24.682 A.ESPARGARO 22.314 M.OLIVEIRA 34.456 J.MILLER 23.904 3/J.MILLER 1'45.425| 1'45.598 (5)
4J.ZARCO 24.695 A.RINS 22.338 A.ESPARGARO 34.461 A.ESPARGARO 23.954 41J.ZARCO 1'45.432| 1'45.432 (3)
5A.ESPARGARO 24.744 F.MORBIDELLI 22.344 B.BINDER 34.469 M.OLIVEIRA 24.009 5/A.ESPARGAR 1'45.473| 1'45.538 (4)
6 F.BAGNAIA 24.762 J.ZARCO 22.372 J.MIR 34.484 A.RINS 24.024 6/B.BINDER 1'45.604| 1'45.743 (6)
7M.OLIVEIRA 24.775 B.BINDER 22.373 J.ZARCO 34.552 M.MARQUEZ 24.046 7|M.OLIVEIRA 1'45.642| 1'45.745 (7)
8M.MARQUEZ 24.833 M.MARQUEZ 22.382 A.RINS 34.582 B.BINDER 24.080 8|A.RINS 1'45.882| 1'45.996 (8)
9F.MORBIDELLI 24.856 M.OLIVEIRA 22.402 J.MILLER 34.638 J.MIR 24.099 9(J.MIR 1'45.913| 1'46.076 (9)
10J.MIR 24.878 F.BAGNAIA 22.421 F.MORBIDELLI 34.640 F.QUARTARARO 24.104 10[M.MARQUEZ 1'46.030, 1'46.125 (11)
11 P.ESPARGARO 24.914 J.MIR 22.452 P.ESPARGARO 34.753 P.ESPARGARO 24.113 11/F.MORBIDELLI| 1'46.033| 1'46.084 (10)
12 A.RINS 24.938 P.ESPARGARO 22.527 M.MARQUEZ 34.769 F.MORBIDELLI 24.193 12/P.ESPARGAR 1'46.307| 1'46.393 (12)
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
. Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5245 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence

Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'43.158 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'45.936 178.2 2
3'43.853 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 1'45.860 178.3 2
3'54.358 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 1'45.796  178.4 2
5'29.504 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 1'45.651 178.7 3
6'20.942 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA  1'45481  179.0 3

13'24.544 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA  1'45.187 1795 6
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